HEWI L-shaped grab bar with shower head holder (ADA)
801.33US2S
Zastrzega się możliwość wprowadzania zmian technicznych, 19.01.2025
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Sp. z o.o. Oddz. w Polsce
Ul. Puławska 354/356
02-819 Warszawa
Tel.: 22 330 00 51
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Wymiary w mmPodobne zdjęcie
Właściwości
L-shaped support rail with shower head holder (USA) from Range 801
vertical and horizontal rails joined to form an L shape and fitted with rose fixings and a shower head holder
for holding on to and providing support in shower and bath area
vertical length made-to-measure from 23 5/8 inch (600 mm) to 49 3/16 inch (1250 mm), horizontal length
made-to-measure from 11 13/16 inch (300 mm) to 33 7/8 inch (850 mm), 2 3/4 inch (70 mm) deep
rail diameter 1 5/16 inch (33 mm), rose diameter 2 3/4 inch (70 mm)
suitable for shower heads of various manufacturers
shower head holder can be continuously tilted and, after pulling or pushing a large lever, its height can be
adjusted
conical adapter on shower head holder makes it easier to hook in the handheld shower head
with continuous, corrosion resistant steel core
for wall mounting with special HEWI fixing materials and roses
can be mounted in left hand or right hand position
maximum loading capacity 330 lbs (150 kg)
made of high-quality polyamide in HEWI colours 99 (pure white), 95 (stone grey), 92 (anthracite grey), 90 (jet
black), 86 (sand), 84 (umber) and 33 (ruby red)
meets requirements according to 2010 ADA standards and ICC / ANSI A117.1-2017
Wyróżnienia
Certyfikaty
HEWI L-shaped grab bar with shower head holder (ADA)
801.33US2S
Zastrzega się możliwość wprowadzania zmian technicznych, 19.01.2025
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Sp. z o.o. Oddz. w Polsce
Ul. Puławska 354/356
02-819 Warszawa
Tel.: 22 330 00 51
Kolory / Powierzchnie
99 (czysta biel) 86 (piasek)
95 (szary kamień) 84 (umbra)
92 (szary antracytowy) 33 (rubinowa czerwień)
90 (czerń jetowa)